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451010001003615 1716
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 8736442 LUIS MENDOZA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $538.557,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090506914 ANGIE MARIANA MORA MENDOZA

451010001004585 202100027
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88305714 ORLANDO CONTRERAS SANTOS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $512.827,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37271598 SULAY HERRERA URIBE

451010001005442 2017002060
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88256999 CARLOS JAVIER PEREZ ROJAS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $556.800,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60446461 ADRIANA DELGADO MANTILLA

451010001004052 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5820735 CARLOS HERNAN PARRA MENDEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $656.174,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37444041 INGRID YOHANNA JAIMES VERA

451010001004581 202100591
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88262328

RICARDO ANTONIO TORRES 

MONCADA
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $362.500,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092335615 OMAIRA VALBUENA MONTAÑA

451010001004580 202100591
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88262328

RICARDO ANTONIO TORRES 

MONCADA
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $459.074,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092335615 OMAIRA VALBUENA MONTAÑA

451010001004468 202100506
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5441338

VICTOR JULIO MALDONADO 

COLLANTES
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $735.294,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37444532 JENNY ADRIANA FRANQUI IBARRA

451010001005384 54001316000
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13542227 HELMUNT GREGORIO PARRA JAIMES DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $294.957,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 51832784

LILIANA DE LOS ANGEL AVELLANEDA 

AMAYA

451010001004030 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 79872812 SERGIO ANTONIO OLAYA AVILA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $507.678,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60370215 YASMIN MELANIA MORENO

451010001003378 54001316000
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 72342260

CARLOS ANDRES VILORIA 

RODRIGUEZ
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $807.098,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60449516 DAYANA NAIYERLING DIAZ DIAZ

451010001003361 1234567
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13905764 OLINTO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $104.463,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093752438 JESUS ALEXANDER LOPEZ OJEDA

451010001004510 201300456
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13703300 JOSE GREGORIO RINCON MARTINEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $389.564,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 63397499 BERSABE SIERRA SIERRA

451010001004563 201200178
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88216134

ARIDIS ALBERTO QUINTERO 

CONTRERAS
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.018.387,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27604987 JENNY VARGAS ACEVEDO

451010001004403 814
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 6098194 WILLIAM PUSQUIN PAPAMIJA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $410.449,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090367777

YURLENY JALARY MARTINEZ 

ALVERNIA

451010001003902 54608
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 17095730 HERMES JOSE ARENALES CARRILLO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $731.872,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37343332 JAQUELINE GOMEZ ZAPATA

451010001004000 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88175486 JUAN ESTEBAN COLLAZOS PORRAS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $725.427,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37345361 NELLY GARCES TORRES

451010001003998 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88245385

WALTER ARMANDO GALAVIS 

QUINTERO
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $770.530,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 28070131

SANDRA MIREYA MIRANDA 

CARREÑO

451010001004063 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 11355332 CARLOS ARTURO REDONDO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $282.957,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093884891 MARY ISABEL ORTIZ MOLINA

451010001005351 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88223411 CESAR AUGUSTO PUELLO ARARAT CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $370.508,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60396313 DIANA MARISELLA SANDOVAL

451010001003876 2499
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13469203 JESUS MARIA COTAMO BOTELLO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $298.747,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60324319

MARIA CECILIA CONTRERAS 

BUITRAGO

451010001003897 2015600366
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 15889545 WILSON JAVIER VALENCIA OLANDA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $299.336,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 41057572 JANETH ROCIO GARZON MARTINEZ

451010001003868 20140235
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13455241 EMED DARIO MONCADA RIVERA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $293.289,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37181964 ELIZABETH JACOME BACCA

451010001003983 20070226
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5441159

GILBERTO ESTIBENSON CACERES 

PRIETO
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $365.191,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093797530 JHOAN SEBASTIAN CACERES DAZA

451010001004245 1750
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1052312675 MAURO ANTONIO BALAGUERA SISA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $638.406,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090447781 MAYERLIN PAOLA BONETT BARON

451010001002595 459
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13830733 JOSE PURIFICACION GIL SANJUAN CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $592.725,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1004923038 ANGELICA MARIA GIL JIMENEZ

451010001003941 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88153865 RUBEN DARIO VALENCIA GRANADOS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $400.943,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60306828 MARLENE BASTOS VILLAMIZAR

451010001003611 2156
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5482513 LUIS PARRA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $119.525,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27619789 MYRIAM JOSEFA MONCADA URBINA

451010001003957 2016001
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60277578 ANADIVA BECERRA AREVALO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $250.000,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27604716 JENNY JOHANNA PENARANDA

451010001002494 220
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090413015 RAMSES SAMIR URBINA GALVIS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $297.430,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090416139 YURLEI CACERES AMADO

451010001005080 2006005160
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13503689 GUSTAVO JAIMES CASTILLO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $698.926,08 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093739801

ORIANA ALEJANDRA JAIMES 

RAMIREZ

451010001003950 201400317
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 93202626 JOSE DOMINGO BONILLA DIAZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $397.355,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090527380 STEPHANY FABIANA BONILLA PEREZ

451010001004832 2015007930
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 92131432 EDUAR ANTONIO PALLARES MEZA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $686.975,44 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090464533 IRIS ARGELY ESCALANTE VELOZA

451010001004494 200600529
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 11802180

FRANKLIN ANTONIO PALACIOS 

PALACIOS
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $509.680,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 42135108 VALERIA MENA RENTERIA

451010001004047 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 8788746 CARLOS DE JESUS UTRIA REALES CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $360.159,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092524865 KERLY JOHANNA ORDOÑEZ

451010001003968 2014004600
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 79480067 JOSE MANUEL CANO SUAREZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $818.150,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 24099866 LUZ ESTELA ANGEL NUÑEZ

451010001004072 0
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 91018401 LUIS ALFREDO RUIZ ROJAS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $763.312,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60403511 BETTY CECILIA RINCON CUEVAS

451010001003895 2015004270
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13894364 ALBERTO CASTILLO LINDARTE CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $679.100,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1134854514 MERCEDES VELEZ VILLEGAS

451010001003926 200905420
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5608830 MARCELINO MENDEZ SEPULVEDA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $430.486,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1004810904

JAIDER NICOLAS MENDEZ 

CABALLERO

451010001005272 2003002480
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13463775 MARIO  HUMBERTO MENDOZA  MEZA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $979.895,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090411135

MARIO ALEXIS MENDOZA 

VILLAMIZAR

451010001004836 2011000670
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 92640143 ELKIN DARIO VILLALBA DIAZ DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $686.975,44 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090405908 ANDREA CHALA VERGEL

451010001004521 201000160
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 73136524 RAFAEL ALONSO OROZCO RIBON CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.345.590,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093799919 MARIA PAULA OROZCO DIAZCEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60343325 LIGIA YOLIMA DIAZ FUENTES 54001311000220010005600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60292261 ROSALBINA VILLAMIZAR MARQUEZ 54001311000220030024800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090405908 ANDREA CHALA VERGEL 54001311000220110006700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1134854514 MERCEDES VELEZ VILLEGAS 54001316000220150042700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27748970 EVA MIREYA CABALLERO ZAPATA 54001311000220090054200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 24099866 LUZ ESTELA ANGEL MULEZ 54001311000220140004600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60403511 BETTY CECILIA RINCON CUEVAS 54001311000220080003500

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 42135108 VALERIA MENA RENTERIA 54001311000220060052900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092524865 KERLY JOHANNA ORDONEZ 54001311000220050059200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090527380 STEPHANY FABIANA BONILLA PEREZ 54001316000220140031700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090464533 IRIS ARGELY ESCALANTE VELOZA 54001316000220150079300

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090416139 YURLEI CACERES AMADO 54001316000220150064200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093739801
ORIANA ALEJANDRA JAIMES 

RAMIREZ
54001311000220060051600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27619789 MYRIAM JOSEFA MONCADA URBINA 54001311000219860287600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27604716 JENNY JOHANNA PENARANDA 54001316000220160000100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60321065 LETY MARITZA JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 54001311000220040045900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60306828 MARLENE BASTOS VILLAMIZAR 54001311000220000031900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093797530 JHOAN SEBASTIAN CACERES DAZA 54001311000220070022600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090447781 MEYERLIN PAOLA BONETT BARON 54001316000220150062800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 41057572 JANETH ROCIO GARZON MARTINEZ 54001316000220160036600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37181964 ELIZABETH JACOME BACCA 54001316000220140023500

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60396313 DIANA MARISELLA SANDOVAL 54001311000220090008700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60324319
MARIA CECILIA CONTRERAS 

BUITRAGO
54001311000219990002400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 28070131 SANDRA MILENA MIRANDA CARRENO 54001316000220170053400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093884891 MARY ISABEL ORTIZ MOLINA 54001316000220170035800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37343332 JAQUELINE GOMEZ ZAPATA 54001311000220080054600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37345361 NELLY GARCES TORRES 54001316000220160035000

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 27604987 JENNY VARGAS ACEVEDO 54001311000220120017800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090367777
YURLENY JALARY MARTINEZ 

ALVERNIA
54001311000220130065600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 28075916 EVELIA OJEDA FLOREZ 54001311000219980483000

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 63397499 BERSABE SIERRA SIERRA 54001311000220130045600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60370215 YASMIN MELANIA MORENO 54001311000220090021200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60449516 DAYANA NAIYERLING DIAZ DIAZ 54001316000220190004500

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37444532 YENNY ADRIANA FRANQUI IBARRA 54001316000220210050600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 51832784
LILIANA DE LOS ANGEL AVELLANEDA 

AMAYA
54001316000220190040200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092335615 OMAIRA VALVUENA MONTANA 54001316000220210059100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092335615 OMAIRA VALVUENA MONTANA 54001316000220210059100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60446461 ADRIANA DELGADO MANTILLA 54001316000220170020600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37444041 INGRID JOANNA JAIMES VERA 54001316000220200030400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090506914 ANGIE MARIANA MORA MENDOZA 54001316000220140036800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37271598 SULAY HERRERA URIBE 54001316000220210002700
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451010001004558 201200140
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88187199 MIGUEL SILVA QUINTERO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $170.942,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37198974

CARMEN ROSA LIZARAZO 

ESCALANTE

451010001003616 484
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13195050 LUIS MERIDA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $341.538,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60388238 ELVIA JIMENEZ RINCON

451010001003791 1852
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13827248 HORACIO CACERES CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $524.688,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60287801 MARIA DIOMEDES HERRERA ORTIZ

451010001004402 805
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 79265424 VICTOR AUGUSTO GIL AVILA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $849.713,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090509427 ANDREA GIL PACHECO

451010001004951 2023001410
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090435436

WILSON FABIAN ANGARITA 

CONTRERAS
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.135.663,95 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093780769

DANIELA ALEXANDRA CARREÑO 

GOMEZ

451010001004984 2022004090
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090515068 RUSBEN ESFREN SISSA CONTRERAS DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $1.267.845,62 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090521663 DIANA PAOLA CORREA CARDENAS

451010001005037 2022004690
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1094162503 JHORMAN ALFONSO CLAVIJO RUEDA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.026.441,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090446931 LUZ DIVIA CARVAJALINO MARIN

451010001004926 2022006040
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090404918 CARLOS GEOVANNI MARTINEZ VERA DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $932.972,47 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090470384 LINDA CELESTE AMAYA CONTRERAS

451010001004712 2022004480
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 3838857

EDER DE JESUS CONTRERAS 

BOHORQUEZ
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $498.045,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60357571 CONSTANZA RAVELO CASTELLANOS

451010001005582 54001316000
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090401197

EDDINSON DANIEL RANGEL 

ASTUDILLO
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.271.659,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090415148 LADY KATHERINNE SALAZAR MELO

451010001005444 2022005480
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093749867 JULIO CESAR CASTELLANOS PRIETO CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $556.800,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093782003

DEYSI MARGARITA MOGOLLON 

CAICEDO

451010001003740 20220031800
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 80728195

JULIAN HERNANDO VELASCO 

SANDOVAL
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $935.000,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 63550009 MARIA YURI MONCADA GALVIS

451010001004949 2022005220
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090433291

EDGAR EDUARDO VILLAMIZAR 

DURAN
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $579.189,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37272775 YENSSY LORENA GAMEZ VARELA

451010001004950 2022005220
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090433291

EDGAR EDUARDO VILLAMIZAR 

DURAN
DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $596.807,57 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37272775 YENSSY LORENA GAMEZ VARELA

451010001004350 506
IMPRESO 

ENTREGADO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1102352379

JORGE HUMBERTO GRACIANO 

DAVID
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $420.081,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090392783

MARLY MARCELA VELASCO 

LAGUADO

451010001004442 1833
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13410924 CENOBIO LIZCANO DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $593.001,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60450194 ANA LAUDITH PEÑARANDA PEREZ

451010001004312 2909
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1063482075 ESTIVEN OBANDO PLAZAS DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $804.996,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60391879 MARIBEL URIBE MORA

451010001003207 0
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090503639 DIEGO ARMANDO NINO LOPEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $215.748,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090514069

RUTH ESTEFANNY NARANJO 

BERMUDEZ

451010001004883 2019006490
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1084744880 JHON DANY SUAREZ GALVAN DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $88.344,30 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090438568

YURLEY CAROLINA SAENZ 

QUINTERO

451010001004884 2019006490
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1084744880 JHON DANY SUAREZ GALVAN DEPÓSITOS JUDICIALES $554.138,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090438568

YURLEY CAROLINA SAENZ 

QUINTERO

451010001003770 38
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5560050 CUPERTINO CARDENAS CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $578.125,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37290817 NEREYDA SERRANO CASTRO

451010001004597 201200214
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 91448195 PABLO JOSE FLOREZ MORALES CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $222.163,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37443817 DEISY LILIANA BARRERA LEON

451010001004269 1331
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 5345687 FERNED BLADIMIR AREVALO DIAZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $763.808,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090434059 MARIA INES BERMONT RIOBO

451010001004526 201100747
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 78709922 MIGUEL MARIANO CUITIVA MARTINEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $259.778,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 52726184 ERIKA LISBETH SILVA CUEVAS

451010001004994 2016002830
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092341344 DANNY ANDRES LOPEZ MEDINA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $722.789,73 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092343311 CINDY YOLANI LOPEZ RUIDIAZ

451010001004359 4145
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 14704073 JHON MARIO MUNOZ NOGUERA CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $1.030.176,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090427181

JESSICA CATHERINE JAIMES 

CALDERON

451010001003777 971
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 13235943 JOSE GONZALEZ CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $760.388,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37176095

CARMEN CECILIA CASTRO 

CONTRERAS

451010001004576 201700596
PAGADO EN 

EFECTIVO
CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 88248799

CARLOS AUGUSTO TORRES 

PENALOZA
CUOTA ALIMENTARIA $949.052,00 0 CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60437898 DINA RAQUEL NIETO ROZOCEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60437898 DINA RAQUEL NIETO ROZO 54001316000220170059600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090427181
JESSICA CATHERINE JAIMES 

CALDERON
54001316000220160059100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37176095
CARMEN CECILIA CASTRO 

CONTRERAS
54001311000219990008300

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 52726184 ERIKA LISBETH SILVA CUEVAS 54001311000220110074700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1092343311 CINDY YOLANI LOPEZ RUIDIAZ 54001316000220160025000

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37443817 DEISY LILIANA BARRERA LEON 54001311000220120021400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090434059 MARIA LINES BERMONT RIOBO 54001316000220150026300

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090438568
YURLEY CAROLINA SANEZ 

QUINTERO
54001316000220190064900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37290817 NEREYDA SERRANO CASTRO 54001316000220190057600

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090514069
RUTH ESTEFANNY NARANJO 

BERMUDEZ
54001316000220230017300

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090438568
YURLEY CAROLINAA SANEZ 

QUINTERO
54001316000220190064900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60450194 ANA LAUDITH PENARANDA PEREZ 54001316000220200016000

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60391879 MARIBEL URIBE MORA 54001316000220220045000

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37272775 YENSSY LORENA GAMEZ VARELA 54001316000220220052200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090392783
MARLY MARCELA VELASCO 

LAGUADO
54001316000220230010700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 63550009 MARIA YURI MONCADA GALVIS 54001316000220220031800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37272775 YENSSY LORENA GAMEZ VARELA 54001316000220220052200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090415148 LADY KATHERINE SALAZAR MELO 54001316000220210004100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093782003
DEYSI MARGARITA MOGOLLON 

CAICEDO
54001316000220220054800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1 LINDA CELESTE AMAYA CONTRERAS 54001316000220220060400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60357571 CONSTANZA RAVELO CASTELLANOS 54001316000220220044800

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090521663 DIANA PAOLA CORREA CARDENAS 54001316000220220040900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1090446931 LUZ DIVIA CARVAJALINO RUEDA 54001316000220220046900

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60376087 CLAUDIA PACHECO COLLANTES 54001311000220020007400

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 1093780769
DANIELA ALEXANDRA CARRE O 

GOMEZ
54001316000220230014100

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60388238 ELVIA JIMENEZ RINCON 54001311000220090042200

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 60287801 MARIA DIOMEDES HERRERA ORTIZ 54001311000219880354700

CEDULA DE CIUDADANIA 37198974
CARMEN ROSA LIZARAZO 

ESCALANTE
54001311000220120014000
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